Model No.MT372 TRIMMER




Model No.MT372 TRIMMER

ue

Sam e nnis I/C | Qty [New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
001 691284-7 |1gjiH¥ 0.75-2-2.0 1
002 682569-2 |CORD GUARD 8-85 1
003 897939-4  |tnmiun: MT372 1
004 450665-2 HHUSIHIT 1 *
004-1 [413K16-6  [TOP COVER 0 1
007 266326-2  |Teu 4X18 2
008 687124-5 | STRAIN RELIEF 1
011 651424-9  |MuANA 1
013 643987-9  |BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-8 2
014 B-80391 21A1F/{A\BON BRUSH SET CB- i
015 141775-3 ssuigpms 1 *
C12 [643858-0 [1R¥SULiH 6X9 2 *
015-1 [140L26-3 |BRACKET COMPLETE < 1
C12 [643858-0 [1¥:SUI™ 6X9 2
016 593593-9  |winmEw 220V 1 *
C11 [654450-7 |g8anTH 2 *
C21 |[654485-8 |sanigensHugy 2 *
016-1 [593973-9  |FIELD ASSY 220V 0 1
C11 [654450-7 |g8anTH 2
C21 |[654485-8 [SanixusnSHyIgH 2
017 266340-8 |7ty 4X65 2
018 421868-5 |TASISU 19 1
019-1 [210062-2  |BALL BEARING 6072Z 1
020-1 |681668-7 |7 1
021 510226-1  |®inAgiSs 220V 1
D10 INC. 19,20,22,23
022 241667-7 | mMni52 1
023 211247-3 | BALL BEARING 6002DDW 1
024 267785-3 | MIMIUM 23 1
025 266351-3  |Teu 4X35 4
026 141772-9 wgRyg S 1 *
026-1 [141772-9 |wgj™ys: < 1
027 763663-0 |COLLET CONE 6.35 1
028 763661-4  |COLLET NUT 6 1
029 265762-9  |Teuwiienwiz M5X30 1 *
029-1 [251867-1 |Trwwienwis M5X30 < 1
030 941101-4  |mMifsius 5 1
031 265763-7 |Teugnanwis MeX25 1
032 941151-9  |mfUiUs 6 1
033 931202-6  |HEX. NUT M5 1 *
033-1 [252156-7  |HEX. NUT M5-8 < 1
034 454022-6  |cn® 1
035 410585-2 US:TNEMIMmI 1
036 265142-9  |TeumNULER M4X10 4
A0t 122703-7 | TRIMMER GUIDE ASS'Y 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 27/9/2022




Model No.MT372 TRIMMER

Q%Bm e A I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
C10 [251471-6  |Tewmprunu M5 1
C20 |265135-6  |Teu M4X10 1
C30 |265763-7 |Teuwiientwisz M6X25 1
C40 (265764-5 |Tewwienwis M6 1
C50 |317788-8 GUIDE HOLDER 1
C60 |324378-0 ROLLER 11 1
C70 |341136-9 SN/ 1
C80 |941151-9 MAUTUS 6 1
A02 122704-5 STRAIGHT GUIDE ASS'Y 1
C10 |252649-4 THUMB NUT M6 1
C20 [266339-3  |Gg[H M6X20 1
C30 (343593-7 [US:SU 1
A03 343577-5 TEMPLET GUIDE 10 1
A04 781036-5 NN Ugii 10 1
A05 781037-3 NN 17 1
A06 418647-0 |MNWSUMIST 1
AQ7 733238-9 STRAIGHT BIT 6E 1 *
A07-1 191Y82-4 STRAIGHT BIT 6E SET 0] 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 27/9/2022




